
MATERIALE

I.D.: 107322551

Data publicarii	19.12.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.306,72 RON - 2.306,72 RON

Descriere: BATERIE 5X67.23=336.13 BATERIE 5X37.82=189.08 VAS WC 3X109.24=327.73 REZERVOR 3X168.07=504.20 CILINDRU 5X21.01=105.04 CILINDRU 5X24.37=121.85 SET LAVOAR 3X138.66=415.97 RACORD 5X16.81=84.03 TUB NEON 4X21.01=84.03 PRELUNGITOR 3X46.22=138.66
